

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 98011584

Data publicarii	31.05.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.404,71 RON - 3.404,71 RON

Descriere: ZAVOR BUC 1 17.65 17.65;ANTIGEL BUC 2 12.61 25.21;GLETIERA BUC 1 17.65 17.65;MUFA KP20 BUC 7 3.78 26.47;GRATAR PLASTIC BUC 1 4.20 4.20;TUB KP20 BUC 7 2.10 14.71;POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT 20MM BUC 1 163.87 163.87;COT PVC 120 BUC 4 7.56 30.25;TUB PVC 110*1ML BUC 4 17.65 70.59;TUB PVC 110*2ML BUC 4 25.21 100.84;DISC FLEX 125*6 BUC 15 10.08 151.26;DISC FLEX 125*1 BUC 13 4.20 54.62;SFOARA BUC 1 7.56 7.56;FOLIE ACOPERIRE BUC 3 7.14 21.43;ROLE ZUGRAV BUC 1 27.73 27.73;VOPSEA LAVABILA HERA 15L BUC 2 130.25 260.50;ADEZIV CT127 BUC 1 18.49 18.49;PLASA SUDATA BUC 2 54.62 109.24;ELECTROZI SYDURA KG 8.50 29.41 250;PENSULA BUC 2 13.45 26.89;CLESTE PATENT BUC 1 32.77 32.77;SARMA ZINCATA KG 4.80 10.08 48.40;ULEI DE AMESTEC BUC 1 25.21 25.21;CHIT DE ROST 4KG BUC 1 55.46 55.46;RACORD CUPRU 18 BUC 6 3.78 22.69;REDUCTIE ALAMA BUC 6 5.46 32.77;COT PPR 25 BUC 10 1.51 15.13;COT PPR 25*1/2 BUC 5 8.40 42.02;MUFA PPR 25*1/2 BUC 5 7.14 35.71;CIMENT BUC 55 27.73 1525.21;PANZA ABRAZIVA BUC 11 2.10 23.11;DIBLU 10 BUC 250 0.59 147.06;
